SIZE A (inch) B (inch) C (inch) D (inch)
2ft 15” 25” 1.3” 2.17”
4ft 15” 46.5” 1.3” 2.17”
LED LINEAR HIGHBAY
LHB Series
 ADVANTAGE
 Wattage switchable:
110W/130W (2ft) 130W/160W/170W (2ft)

switchable
16900Lm-
22100Lm 130Lm/W
 DM-HB4FT300WT-3545K New 4ft 160W/255W/300W
switchable
3500K/4000K/5000K
switchable
20800Lm-
39000Lm 130Lm/W
 DM-HB4FT400WT-3545K New 4ft 255W/300W/400W
switchable
3500K/4000K/5000K
switchable
33150Lm-
52000Lm 130Lm/W
 DM-HB2FT110W-3545K-AL 2ft 110W 3500K/4000K/5000K
switchable 13750Lm 125Lm/W
 DM-HB2FT130W-3545K-AL 2ft 130W 3500K/4000K/5000K
switchable 16250Lm 125Lm/W
 DM-HB2FT160W-3545K-AL 2ft 160W 3500K/4000K/5000K
switchable 20000Lm 125Lm/W
 DM-HB2FT170W-3545K-AL 2ft 170W 3500K/4000K/5000K
switchable 21250Lm 125Lm/W
 DM-HB4FT160W-3545K-AL 4ft 160W 3500K/4000K/5000K
switchable 20000Lm 125Lm/W
 DM-HB4FT255W-3545K-AL 4ft 255W 3500K/4000K/5000K
switchable 31875Lm 125Lm/W
 DM-HB4FT300W-3545K-AL 4ft 300W 3500K/4000K/5000K
switchable 37500Lm 125Lm/W
 DM-HB4FT400W-3545K-AL 4ft 400W 3500K/4000K/5000K
switchable 50000Lm 125Lm/W
LED LINEAR HIGHBAY
 SPECIFICATION
Email: mike@dimilight.com I Tel: +86 755 2322 1239